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No 6 ARFE ROLAND (Rg=14)

Out 16 33.182

Pass 34 2:49.039

Pass 52 4:58.628 1 2:09.589 *

Pass 69 7:04.975 2 2:06.347 *

Pass 86 9:10.101 3 2:05.126 *

Pass 103 11:15.539 4 2:05.438

Pass 119 13:21.131 5 2:05.592

Pass 133 15:26.434 6 2:05.303

Pass 146 17:31.725 7 2:05.291

In 160 19:45.354 8 2:13.629

No 7 QUARTIER ERIC (Rg=18)

Out 17 35.300

Pass 36 2:51.996

Pass 54 5:07.387 1 2:15.391 *

Pass 72 7:24.389 2 2:17.002

In 89 9:52.332 3 2:27.943

No 11 THOMSON THOMAS (Rg=11)

Out 15 32.071

Pass 32 2:47.185

Pass 49 4:54.648 1 2:07.463 *

Pass 66 6:57.185 2 2:02.537 *

Pass 84 8:59.068 3 2:01.883 *

Pass 100 11:00.012 4 2:00.944 *

Pass 115 13:01.068 5 2:01.056

In 132 15:25.373 6 2:24.305

No 40 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=3)

Out 10 27.682

Pass 28 2:28.460

Pass 42 4:28.775 1 2:00.315 *

Pass 59 6:24.225 2 1:55.450 *

Pass 77 8:17.677 3 1:53.452 **

Pass 92 10:13.662 4 1:55.985

Pass 108 12:07.988 5 1:54.326

Pass 121 14:02.393 6 1:54.405

Pass 135 15:55.763 7 1:53.370 *

In 149 17:59.676 8 2:03.913

No 52 ARMAND JEAN-CHARLES (Rg=7)

Out 9 15.798

Pass 24 2:24.009

Pass 43 4:30.559 1 2:06.550 *

Pass 62 6:31.543 2 2:00.984 *

Pass 80 8:32.088 3 2:00.545 *

Pass 96 10:32.286 4 2:00.198 *

Pass 112 12:30.687 5 1:58.401 *

Pass 127 14:30.674 6 1:59.987

Pass 141 16:30.486 7 1:59.812

Pass 153 18:30.285 8 1:59.799

Pass 165 20:28.342 9 1:58.057 *

No 55 BASSIGNANI OLIVIER (Rg=13)

Out 4 12.071

Pass 26 2:24.185

Pass 47 4:37.226 1 2:13.041 *

Pass 64 6:45.528 2 2:08.302 *

Pass 83 8:54.368 3 2:08.840

Pass 101 11:01.930 4 2:07.562 *

Pass 117 13:08.669 5 2:06.739 *

Pass 130 15:16.287 6 2:07.618

Pass 145 17:22.845 7 2:06.558 *

Pass 159 19:27.589 8 2:04.744 *

Pass 170 21:31.752 9 2:04.163 *

No 57 GROSPERRIN DIDIER (Rg=15)

Out 19 1:29.185

Pass 37 3:35.125

Pass 55 5:44.869 1 2:09.744 *

Pass 73 7:52.060 2 2:07.191 *

Pass 91 10:00.332 3 2:08.272

Pass 107 12:07.109 4 2:06.777 *

Pass 123 14:14.427 5 2:07.318

Pass 139 16:22.863 6 2:08.436

Pass 154 18:30.741 7 2:07.878

Pass 166 20:37.532 8 2:06.791

No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN (Rg=6)

Out 7 14.077

Pass 25 2:24.063

Pass 41 4:27.093 1 2:03.030 *

Pass 61 6:30.387 2 2:03.294

Pass 79 8:31.635 3 2:01.248 *

Pass 95 10:31.557 4 1:59.922 *

Pass 111 12:30.616 5 1:59.059 *

Pass 126 14:27.802 6 1:57.186 *

Pass 140 16:24.279 7 1:56.477 *

Pass 152 18:20.652 8 1:56.373 *

Pass 164 20:16.670 9 1:56.018 *

No 74 GILLES LAURENT (Rg=5)

Out 12 29.636

Pass 29 2:29.452

Pass 44 4:31.188 1 2:01.736 *

Pass 60 6:30.012 2 1:58.824 *
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No 74 GILLES LAURENT (Rg=5)

Pass 78 8:25.929 3 1:55.917 *

Pass 94 10:21.887 4 1:55.958

Pass 110 12:18.542 5 1:56.655

Pass 124 14:14.959 6 1:56.417

Pass 137 16:12.512 7 1:57.553

Pass 150 18:07.704 8 1:55.192 *

In 162 20:06.071 9 1:58.367

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN (Rg=17)

Out 2 9.421

Pass 23 2:22.752

Pass 46 4:36.887 1 2:14.135 *

In 67 6:57.640 2 2:20.753

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER (Rg=2)

Out 5 12.612

Pass 21 2:15.525

Pass 38 4:14.876 1 1:59.351 **

Pass 56 6:08.964 2 1:54.088 **

Pass 74 8:02.533 3 1:53.569 *

Pass 90 9:56.217 4 1:53.684

Pass 106 11:49.726 5 1:53.509 *

Pass 120 13:45.228 6 1:55.502

Pass 134 15:41.092 7 1:55.864

Pass 147 17:33.689 8 1:52.597 **

Pass 158 19:27.478 9 1:53.789

In 169 21:23.804 10 1:56.326

No 81 MOYON YVES (Rg=10)

Out 8 14.462

Pass 27 2:27.102

Pass 45 4:34.430 1 2:07.328 *

Pass 63 6:39.557 2 2:05.127 *

Pass 81 8:44.013 3 2:04.456 *

Pass 98 10:46.581 4 2:02.568 *

Pass 114 12:48.884 5 2:02.303 *

Pass 128 14:51.593 6 2:02.709

Pass 142 16:52.898 7 2:01.305 *

Pass 155 18:55.607 8 2:02.709

Pass 167 20:56.443 9 2:00.836 *

No 82 GACHET YVAN

No 85 GUERRY BENOIT (Rg=16)

Out 13 30.958

Pass 31 2:45.516

Pass 51 4:57.412 1 2:11.896 *

Pass 70 7:08.007 2 2:10.595 *

Pass 88 9:19.187 3 2:11.180

In 105 11:41.499 4 2:22.312

No 159 DAHAN CHARLES (Rg=4)

Out 3 10.187

Pass 20 2:15.237

Pass 39 4:16.786 1 2:01.549 *

Pass 58 6:18.754 2 2:01.968

Pass 76 8:17.136 3 1:58.382 *

Pass 93 10:15.007 4 1:57.871 *

Pass 109 12:10.287 5 1:55.280 *

Pass 122 14:05.767 6 1:55.480

Pass 136 16:00.686 7 1:54.919 *

Pass 148 17:55.112 8 1:54.426 *

In 161 19:59.661 9 2:04.549

No 171 MORELLEC JEAN-JACQUES (Rg=8)

Out 14 31.093

Pass 33 2:47.352

Pass 50 4:57.297 1 2:09.945 *

Pass 68 7:01.154 2 2:03.857 *

Pass 85 9:05.168 3 2:04.014

Pass 102 11:08.986 4 2:03.818 *

Pass 118 13:13.456 5 2:04.470

Pass 131 15:16.376 6 2:02.920 *

Pass 144 17:18.378 7 2:02.002 *

Pass 157 19:19.475 8 2:01.097 *

Pass 168 21:19.171 9 1:59.696 *

No 333 BOISSON ALAIN (Rg=1)

Out 6 13.095

Pass 22 2:18.404

Pass 40 4:17.632 1 1:59.228 **

Pass 57 6:17.505 2 1:59.873

Pass 75 8:15.329 3 1:57.824 *

Pass 97 10:37.336 4 2:22.007

Pass 113 12:32.760 5 1:55.424 *

Pass 125 14:26.761 6 1:54.001 *

Pass 138 16:20.530 7 1:53.769 *

Pass 151 18:15.606 8 1:55.076

Pass 163 20:07.803 9 1:52.197 **

No 376 LEFEBVRE BERNARD (Rg=12)

Out 18 36.287

Pass 35 2:49.751

Pass 53 4:59.898 1 2:10.147 *

Pass 71 7:08.409 2 2:08.511 *

Pass 87 9:14.520 3 2:06.111 *

Pass 104 11:17.982 4 2:03.462 *

No 591 DAHAN OLIVIER (Rg=9)

Out 11 28.025

Pass 30 2:35.576
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No 591 DAHAN OLIVIER (Rg=9)

Pass 48 4:43.643 1 2:08.067 *

Pass 65 6:49.840 2 2:06.197 *

Pass 82 8:53.943 3 2:04.103 *

Pass 99 10:58.188 4 2:04.245

Pass 116 13:01.658 5 2:03.470 *

Pass 129 15:04.382 6 2:02.724 *

Pass 143 17:04.791 7 2:00.409 *

In 156 19:10.557 8 2:05.766


